S.NO.AER/2021/306

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) SECOND TERM EXAMINATION 2021.

(TWO YEARS COURSE)

SESSION MAY/JUNE, 2020

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Second Term (Two years
Course) Examination, held in September, 2021 is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the names of the
successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name 1indicate/s that the
candidate/s have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

182524 TARUN 249
PHOOL CHAND MEENA

190001 AARTI KUMARI 271
PRABHU NATH

190003 ATISHWARYA MITRA 251
LATE AGNI MITRA

190004 AJAY RATNAN 284
RATNAKUMAR
190006 AKASH MOHAN SRIVASTAV YLM-201, 205,
SUDHESH MOHAN SRIVASTAV 210
190008 AKSHAT TOMAR 275

SHAMSHER SINGH

190009 ANAND RANA 250
JOGINDER SINGH

190010 ANIL KUMAR YADAV YLM-205,206
VIJAY PRAKASH YADAV

190011 ANJALI SINGH 270
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

190012 ANURAG YADAV YLM-202,205,
HARI KANT YADAV 210
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

Paper/s

190013

190014

190015

190016

190017

190018

190019

190020

190021

190023

190024

190026

190027

190028

190029

ARUN KANWA
DEEPENDER KUMAR

ASTHA MODI
PRABHASH CHANDER MODI

AVINISH KUMAR SAURABH
MAHESH RAI

AYESHA GUPTA
RAJESH GUPTA

BHAWNA
RAKESH KUMAR

CHANDAN KUMAR
PARAS NATH BHAGAT

DAVID NAULAK
N.L.DALA

DEEPANJALI KASHYAP
ASHOK KUMAR

DEEPTI SANKRATYAYAN
S B SANKRATYAYAN

GAURAV CHAUDHARY
RAM BAHADUR

GAURAV SINGHAL
HARI KISHAN

HARDEEP SAINI
RAJBIR SINGH

HEMANT KUMAR TRIPATHIT
PAWAN KUMAR TRIPATHIT

HIMANSHOO ATRI
BALDEV RAJ

JANET VANLALDINPUIT
F.LALHULIANA

269

289

264

281

252

280

255

274

290

250

252

284

259

YLM-201,202,
205

YLM-202,2009,
211
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

190030 KAMLESH KUMAR 272
CHANDAR SHEKHAR

190031 KANAK GAURAV 244
RAJIV KUMAR

190032 KARTIKEYA MISHRA 255
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA

190033 KUNAL 264
SH. SUKHBIR SINGH

190035 MOHAMMAD KASIM YLM-201,202,
WALI MOHD 205
190036 MOHD SHAQIB KHAN 242

ABDULLAH KHAN

190037 NITIN AGNIHOTRI YLM-201,202,
NATHU LAL AGNIHOTRI 210
190038 NITISH KUMAR 263

DEEP NARAYAN CHOUDHARY

190039 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 270
PHOOLCHANDRA YADAV

190040 POOJA CHANDA 274
SUBHASH CHANDA

190041 PRANJAL GANGWAR 246
THAKUR DAS
190042 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR ANURAGI YILM-202, 205,
BABU LAL ANURAGI 210
190043 RAJAT TOMAR YILM-202, 205,
RAJESH KUMAR 210
190044 RAKESH YILM-201,202,
RAM KUMAR 209
190045 RAKHI PATHAK 279

GANESH BTHARI PATHAK
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

Paper/s

190046

190047

190048

190049

190051

190052

190053

190054

190055

190056

190057

190058

190059

190060

190061

RAVI KUMAR
BALRAM SINGH

RIA GANDHI
MANISH GANDHI

RIYA JAIN
R.K. JAIN

SAFEEM A S
SALAM A M

SAPNA KUMARI MEENA
RAMLAL MEENA

SAUMYA SHUKLA
MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA

SAVNEET KAUR
INDERPAL SINGH

SHALINI MAHAL
SUDESH PAL MAHAL

SHIPRA SINGH
INDU PRAKASH SINGH

SHIVAM KAUSHIK
ATUL KAUSHIK

SONALIKA RAUNIYAR

PRADUMAN PRASAD RAUNIYAR

TULIKA DAS
TUSHAR DAS

UVEIS AHMED
SALEEM AHMED

VARUN SINGH THAKUR

RAVINDER NATH THAKUR

VATIKA CHAUDHARY
PRAVEEN KUMAR

271

248

272

268

278

264

273

282

276

253

269

274

247

277

264
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

190062 VIKAS KUMAR 277
RAMESH KUMAR

190063 YOGANSHU SEHGAL YLM-202,205,
LALIT SEHGAL 210
190751 AKANCHYA REGMI 254

GANESH KUMAR REGMI

190810 RAHUL SAINI YLM-202,205,
BHAGWAN DASS SAINT 210

190814 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN YLM-202,205,
SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN 211

190816 LAKSHAY YADAV YLM-209

BRIJ MOHAN YADAV

\
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \\
0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 21°% October, 2021.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1s subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



